-1-
1.20
ISO 9001 : 2000
Cert. nr. 0433/2
ME 48
Gost R Pattern Approval
PED 97/23/CE
ATEX 94/9/CE

Pressure snubbers: for further details refer to relevant data
sheet.
ACCESSORIESHOW TO ORDER
During 2004 ordering guide could be modified. We
regret for any inconvenience that could arise in ordering
this product.
see ranges table
see options table
see process connections table
3 - over 40 bar
2 - from 4 to 40 bar
1 - up to 2,5 bar
G - DS 150
E - DS 100
E - back connection - flush mounting, front flange
D - back connection - stem mounting
C - lower connection - surface mounting, back flange
A - lower connection - stem mounting
3 - filled version
2 - fillable version
1 - standard version
20 - safety pressure gauge “solid-front” MGS20
1- bourdon tube pressure gauges
CODEDESCRIPTION
Overpressure 50% of the scale value
AISI 316 st. st. case and ring
DIN pointer
Suitable for filling with silicon and "Fluorolube" (6)
Oxigen service (5)
Silicon filling (6)
Tropicalization
Stainless steel label
Accuracy class: 0,6 as per EN 837-1 (1)
OPTIONS - "E" = DS 100; "G" = DS 150.
Non adjustable pointer
"Fluorolube" filling (6)
Compensating device
1.20.1 (standard) 1.20.2 (fillable) 1.20.3 (filled)
(1) for ranges up to 400 bar/6000 PSI, not available for  receivers
(2) to be ordered with option L02
(3) to be ordered with option P01
(4) to be ordered with option F30
(5) for ranges up to 1000 bar
(6) window gasket: silicone rubber; filling plug & blowout disk gasket: VITON
ATEX version II 2GD c
ATEX version II 2G c
Without restrictor
Adjustable pointer